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Instructor course sections

SIRS SUMMARY REPORT FOR: MTH 317H 001 (TERM: FS18)

e Instructor: RESHMA MENON

e Number of students enrolled: 19

o Number of replies: 18

e Date generated: 10/18/2019 1:49:37 PM

Show Form Questions (opens in a new window)

https://sirsonline.msu.edu/InstructorMainMenu.Asp

SOCT

In addition to results from SIRS
Online surveys, the SOCT survey
(Students' Opinion of Courses
and Teaching) results are also
available. SOCT is a brief,
optional survey that students can
take. Students, faculty and the
MSU community can view results
from this survey at
soct.msu.edu.

oMIT MEAN STD.'
Deviation

CUSTOM QUESTIONS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Was the instructor well-prepared for class? 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1 0
tzin?:";v often does the instructor arrive to class on 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1 0
ﬁoTr::V:,';TE“:L‘i’;Zperg"'e‘i‘;‘:n“sm:g ;eedbaCk (graded 88.8% 5.55% 5.55% 0% 0% 0% 1.16 05
4 E\{aluate your |nst.ructors W|II|ngrl1ess to help 83.3% 11.1% 5.55% 0% 0% 0% 122 0.53
outside of class (office hours, email, etc.).
ﬁg?fcgﬁfn did you attend the class taught by this 94.4% 0% 5.550% 0% 0% 0% 111 045
6 How interesting did you find the course material? 72.2% 16.6% 5.55% 5.55% 0% 0% 1.44 0.83
Z;‘:i“g;i:gf{ instructor's ability o explain the 66.6% 27.7% 5.55% 0% 0% 0% 1.38 0.59
:t:l‘j‘l':t?;z 2‘: d'gﬂ;‘;;?:gs ability to make the course 66.6% 27.7% 5.55% 0% 0% 0% 1.38 0.59
3ui‘;€;t‘§;ea’r']‘;“;r'$‘/;“r°:ﬁ; M Z’#gtcyﬁtf;; neourage 72.2% 11.1% 11.1% 0% 5.550% 0% 1.55 1.06
_10 EvaI‘uate the effectlvengss of this class in 72.20% 16.6% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% 138 0.67
increasing your mathematical competency.
ﬁ:gfﬁ;:h;\fggg'f;':‘ﬁq’;iﬁaolf the pace at which 61.1% 16.6% 16.6% 5.55% 0% 0% 1.66 0.94
12 I_Evaluate effectlvene_ss of the hor_nework/class 76.4% 23.5% 0% 0% 0% 5.55% 1923 0.42
assignments as a learning opportunity.
;ﬁ g‘%";’n"lgsg :;g;::rfs"ucmr present the material in 88.8% 5.55% 5.55% 0% 0% 0% 1.16 05
14 Evaluate your instructor's effectiveness in
communicating course information, including course 76.4% 23.5% 0% 0% 0% 5.55% 1.23 0.42
policies, schedules, due dates, and grades.
15 What is your overall rating of this instructor? 77.7% 16.6% 5.55% 0% 0% 0% 127 0.55
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RESPONDERS' COMMENTS FOR MTH 317H 001 (FS18)

Question 16: Would you recommend this instructor to another student? Comments on your classroom experience, the instructor's teaching
style, and course materials are very helpful.

o | would surely recommend Reshma as an instructor to a fellow student; Reshma always planned her lessons thoughtfully ahead of time, and knew the content inside
and out -- thus, she was always able to answer questions regarding the material on the spot. Furthermore, she brought a teaching style that was slightly different
than Dr. Wald's, so the course was well-balanced in emphasis and delivery between the two instructors.

Of the TA's | had this semester, Reshma was the most enthusiastic, knowledgeable, and personable. She really put a lot into this semester and recitation felt every
bit as rewarding as regular class.

RESHMA IS AWESOME!!! She is extremely knowledgeable and came to class prepared to answer our firestorm of questions. Going through the examples in class
was extremely helpful, and | only wish that we could have seen Reshma more throughout the semester (in class)!

solid recitation instructor who provided an effective overview of course material

Yep. Not quite theoretical enough for my liking, but well-taught nevertheless.

* yes

Yes, she did notes in a very linear manner and explained things well. Lots of examples of what we had learned in lecture.
Yes. Reshma was friendly and made the class interesting. She did a very good job of presenting course material

10/18/19, 1:50 PM



Instructor Interface - SIRS Online - Michigan Sta...

30f5

SIRS SUMMARY REPORT FOR: MTH 317H 002 (TERM: FS18)

e Instructor: RESHMA MENON

o Number of students enrolled: 11

e Number of replies: 9

e Date generated: 10/18/2019 1:49:37 PM

Show Form Questions (opens in a new window)

https://sirsonline.msu.edu/InstructorMainMenu.Asp

OoMIT MEAN STD.'
Deviation

CUSTOM QUESTIONS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Was the instructor well-prepared for class? 77.7% 22.2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1.22 0.41
2 How often does the instructor arrive to class on time? 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1 0
3 The mstructqr provided timely feedback (graded 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1 0
homework, quizzes, exams, etc.).
4 Evaluat_e your |nstructt_3r s willingness to help outside of 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1 0
class (office hours, email, etc.).
;;?L\ll\étzfrtfn did you attend the class taught by this 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1 0
6 How interesting did you find the course material? 88.8% 0% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% 1.22 0.62
Zoli\t/:rl::ate this instructor’s ability to explain the course 77.7% 11.1% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% 133 0.66
gﬁ’;gﬁ: t:: d";g‘:gti‘r’]; ability to make the course 77.7% 22.2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1.22 0.41
9 Eva_luate your instructor's abllny_to encourage 77.7% 2220 0% 0% 0% 0% 1.22 0.41
questions and answer them effectively.
;guf\ﬁ;ﬁ:fmlgﬁc:fi?gsgtzs:cgf this class in increasing 88.8% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 111 031
iﬁﬂg?‘;x;"gg‘:;'iee:;lss of the pace at which the 88.8% 0% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% 1.22 0.62
12 I_Evaluate effectnvene§s of the homework/class 88.8% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 111 0.31
assignments as a learning opportunity.
i?gz:ivzvec;ﬂ:;:;dege instructor present the material in an 77.7% 22.2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1922 0.41
14 Evaluate your instructor's effectiveness in
communicating course information, including course 75% 25% 0% 0% 0% 11.1% 1.25 0.43
policies, schedules, due dates, and grades.
15 What is your overall rating of this instructor? 88.8% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1.11 0.31
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RESPONDERS' COMMENTS FOR MTH 317H 002 (FS18)

Question 16: Would you recommend this instructor to another student? Comments on your classroom experience, the instructor's teaching
style, and course materials are very helpful.

* Great, engaging, and a very open and welcoming presence.

o | learn a lot of thing beyond the course itself and the teacher helps everyone engage in the class and try not leave amyone behind.
e | would recommend this instructor to anyone | know.

* yes

e Yes.
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